
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 17 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

72052135 5PSSDB 17.86 5.15 91.98

72052149 P15 - (90411) Ft Bend Town Center 3 10PSSDA 17.81 3.45 61.44

72052155 P15 - 83486 7PSSDB 17.75 3.50 62.12

72052163 P15 - 103893 7PSSDB 17.82 4.95 88.21

72052176 P15 - 88048 7PSSDB 17.80 5.70 101.46

72052191 P15 - (117521) MD Anderson Consolidated Service Center 5PSSDB 17.81 4.95 88.16

72052202 P15 - (106112) CITY OF PASADENA - SHAVER ST 7PSSDB 17.88 6.45 115.33

72052243 P15 - (112950) Pearland Industrial 7PSSDB 17.66 5.15 90.95

72052246 P15 - 63881 HSBT 1.00 75.00 75.00

72052262 P15 - 116682 5PSSDB 17.62 4.55 80.17

72052273 P15 - (111243) Sienna Oaks Armenity center 7PSSDB 17.54 4.20 73.67

72052293 P15 - (111243) Sienna Oaks Armenity center 7PSSDB 17.54 4.20 73.67

72052301 P15 - (115662) Sienna Sec 69B 7PSSDB 17.56 4.20 73.75

72052308 P15 - (106112) CITY OF PASADENA - SHAVER ST 7PSSDB 17.56 6.45 113.26

72052325 P15 - (115662) Sienna Sec 69B 7PSSDB 17.60 4.20 73.92

72052336 P15 - 110194 5PSSDB 17.66 6.40 113.02

72052374 7PSSDB 17.62 4.90 86.34

1462.45

5% -73.12

SUBTOTAL 1389.33

-$214.72

TOTAL $1174.61

Settlement
of payment

Adalberto Andino 1/31/2025

Adalberto Andino R004340

0

D210

Pugmill - Order

P15 - (112950) Pearland Industrial

P15 - (108973) Pike Rd Improvements

Fuel


	01-24-2025 TO 01-30-2025



